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Accounl Name :MT. SWATANTRA GUPTA

Address

Date

Account Number

Account Description

Drawing Power

Interest Rate(70 p.6.)

M0D Balance

CIF No.

IFS Code

MIC R Code

NominationRegistered'.

: B-42,2ND FLOO R,S ECTO R.63,

N0lDA, UP,201 301 -201301

B-42,2ND FLO O R,S ECTO R-63,

1 9 Nov 2020

0000003860717 671 4

sBcHQ-CSA-PU BtND-CSSt LVE R-tNR

0.00

2.7000

0.0

90356990773

s 8tN0070785

110002822

Yes

Account Statement from 1 Nov 2020 to 18 Nov 2020
Value
Date

Description Ref
No.

No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance

01-11-2020 NEFT:OASIS TECHNO ENGINEERS
PVTLTD SBIN12O2754B

3000.00 4037.79cr

01-11-2020 U PIA8/02751 87B44OOIC R/NAG E N D RA/H D F
C/naqendrakushwa

240.00 4277.79cr

01-11-2020 U PIA R/02751 9B43OB4/D R/NAG EN D RA/H D F
C/naqendrakushwa

240.00 4037.79cr

01-11-2020 4 s20 s s3 0 s 6 0 337 7 3 / 027 s1 
%%1%%rJd? U g 2500.00 1537 .79cr

01-11-2020 UPtAR/027 52041 091 5/D R/KAPt LA
C/PU NB/amitkapilal 28B

100.00 1437.79cr

02-11-2020 3056021 20001 549:lntPd:01 -07-2020 to 30-
09-2020

22.00 1459.79cr

o4-11-2020 U PI AR/027 87 5066272/D R/P R EM
M E D/S Bl N/000802296vb1/

87.00 1372.79c1

a4-11-2020 U P I AR/027 87 5097 394 D R/ RAJ N I/S B ! N/A
M2N0005522792/N

67.00 1305.79cr

04-11-2020 U P I AR/027 87 53 58727lD R/NAM RATA
/PU NB/Q40073s99ybt

105.00 1200.79cr

06-11-2020 U P I A R/028 00 3 63970 1 /D R/Pavtm
Me/P YTlvVpavtm -873670 1

200.00 1000.79cr

06-11-2020 U PIA R/O28O07 1 37 553/ D R/RAJN I/S B I N/A
M2N0005522792/N

40.00 960.79cr

06-11-2A20 u PtAB/0280602921 53/C Rn/ANOJ
KUiP U N 8/6299889288vb1

s00.00 1460.79cr

06-11-2020 u PtAB/02801854891 8/C R/tr/r MD
NA/C Bl N/92navedokaxis

500.00 1960.79cr

06-11-2020 u P IAR/02801 3 637 1 46/D R/B ABU
LAVPYTN4/pavtm-s731 4303

430.00 i 530.79cr

06-11-2024 u P I A R/0 2 8 0 2 rr rrrru, o 
^ f;ntHl[|, :^?/,

170.92 1359.87cr

07-11-202A NEFT:OASIS TECHNO ENGINEERS
PVTLTD SBIN12O2B128

2641.00 4000.87cr

o8-11-202t POS:PU RAN
WINES/AMBALA

cAN/02821 6509744

280.00 3720.87cr

09-11-202C U P I A R/0283 5399070 1 /D R/Ashu
ooe/P YTWpavtm -40369873

700.00 3020.87cr

09-11-202C U PIA R/02835538 5695/D R/JAI
H I N D/P YTM/p aylm-5497 8921

240.00 2780.87cr



10-11-2020 UPIAR/02847 46661 86/D R/Paytm
AilPYTM/paya17 673bay

98.00 570.87cr

10-11-2020 U P I AR/ O2B 47 9324223/ D Rl S HY AM
MU/H D FCl501 00237 3177 00

500.00 70.B7cr

12-11-2020 NEFT:OASIS TECHNO ENGINEERS
PW LTD SBINl 2028806

16125.00 16195.87cr

13-11-2020 U P I A R/0288097 49 68A D R/ Ola
Mone/UTIB/olamoneyl rzp

3000.00 13195.87cr

14-11-2024 U PIAR/O2BB1 1 86657 V D Rl AJ AY
Pl P/l Cl C/pippa laiayT 1 4

3522.O4 9673.87cr

14-11-202C U PIAR/02881 1 88941 4/D R,fr/r MD
NA/C BI N/92navedokicic

800.00 BB73.B7cr

15-11-202C 4520 5 530560 337 7 3/028907 000996/30 5€
0212000154c,

2500.00 6373.87cr

15-11-202t u P148/02890861 96',1 3/C R/D E E F
S l/S BIN/educdeepoksL

2500.00 8873.87cr

17-11-202C U PIAR/0291 09938780/D R/NAR ESH
K/S Bl N/naresh245304o

840.00 B033.87cr

17-11-2020 U PIA R/0291 21 4O6OO4/D R/AMAZ O N/U TI B/
amazonapl/You a

519.65 7 514.22cr

Please do not share your ATM, DebiVCredit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media.
Bank never asks for such information.

*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.


